
ManagerEBST
N° Matricule Nom Prénom

1 232338254205 MECHICHE IMAD EDDINE

2 232338240905 SIALI Adléne Moussa

3 232338235218 BENSELIM NADIR

4 232338273003 HADJ MERABET Rayane

5 212138042263 DEBBAR Noufèl

6 212138039523 AOUAD MAROUA

7 222238288320 HAOUARI ISLAM MOHAMMED

8 232338244102 LARDJOUN Naser elddine

9 232338271618 HABIBECHE HOURIA

10 232337154403 DERMACHE Farah

11 222238241210 BOUDKHIRA IMAD EDDINE

12 232338262708 MESSOUDI Rihab

University of Djillali Liabes of Sidi Bel Abbes
Faculty of Technology

Semester 1 Examination – Mechanical

Engineering Element (1st, Indebted

Students)

N° Matricule Nom Prénom

13 232338285910 AZZA
BELKHEIR

MOHAMMED
AHMED

14 232338254015 DERMACHE Douaa

15 222238267609 AMRANI SOHEIB

16 232338255001 BOUCETTA IKHLAS

17 232338286818 DJEBBAR Fawzi Nadir

18 232338281405 MESSAI Nassira

19 222238282810 DAHMANI Alaeddine
messaoud

20 232338234907 ZERHOUNI Soheib

21 242438258717 KAMELI Yasser ismail

22 242438302715 BARAKA Israà fatima

23 242438274401 MEDIONI Abdelkrim

24 242438309020 BENMAHAMMED Yasser

Salle 08
Phys-1



ManagerEBST
N° Matricule Nom Prénom

25 242438252613 BENRENNOU Ibtissem

26 242438266014 MERZOUG
Abdellatif mohamed

nadir

27 242438265902 HAMAIDIA Kheira

28 242438290914 MATALLAH Rania

29 232438328913 MOUSSALI BILAL

30 242438304516 BEHILIL MALEK

31 242438291304 DIFALLAH Mohammed amine

32 242438253218 HAMLILI Cheimaa rihana

33 242438263016 DJAFI Meriem

34 242438254807 SENOUCI Abdelkader

35 242438291201 BELGROUNE Abdelkrim

36 242438304210 OBEID Mohammed amine

University of Djillali Liabes of Sidi Bel Abbes
Faculty of Technology

Semester 1 Examination – Mechanical

Engineering Element (1st, Indebted

Students)

N° Matricule Nom Prénom

37 242438297802 BELHOUARI Romeissaà

38 242438274501 BOUKHELIFA Merièm khouloud

39 242438254512 SENOUCI Abderrahmène

40 242438258406 SIDELMRABET Omar farouk

41 242438264105 BOUCHERIT Fatma

42 242438274901 BENYOUB
Houssam imad

eddine

43 242438304313 AZZOUZ Mohammed riad

44 242438252520 CHERIF ISHAK

45 242438263205 TIRES Hind sara

46 242438304513 KODDAT
Merièm nour

elyakine

47 212138046873 GHALI BOUAZZA

48 212138036481 HARMEL ABDELHAK

Salle 09
Phys-1



ManagerEBST
N° Matricule Nom Prénom

49 222238272615
KATEB HACHEMI

AMAR
NOUH

50 212138036400 NEDJADI YOUCEF DJILALI

51 222238246911 AMARI Abdel ilah

52 212138040576 ALI BIDA KHALED

53 232338294210 BOUHAFS
Mohammed iméd

eddine

54 232338247610 BEGHADID
Anes Mohamed Abd

El Illah

55 212138041277 ZENATI MOHAMED AMINE

56 232338279604 ADDA Khelifa Ihèb

57 232338248207 BOUSSAHRA KADA

58 232338249112 SAHRAOUI
MOHAMMED SEIF

EDDINE

59 232338251319 BESBASSI Feryal

60 232338262914 SAIDI MARWA

University of Djillali Liabes of Sidi Bel Abbes
Faculty of Technology

Semester 1 Examination – Mechanical

Engineering Element (1st, Indebted

Students)

N° Matricule Nom Prénom

61 212138038073 AMMOUR Nour el houda

62 212138039864 KAID Mohammed rèda

63 222238240110 MESSAFEUR
MOHAMMED IMED

EDDINE

64 222238241009 AREZKI Zakarya aymen

65 222238289012 AKLI Zahir

66 222238282603 TIFOURI Bochra

67 232337004314 ZERGOUG Ishak

68 222238289406 BENTELDJA ABDELKADER

Salle 10 Phys-1



ManagerEBST
N° Matricule Nom Prénom

1 242438304218 ABBAR Mohammed ishak

2 222238282609 ABBAS
Mohammed anés

abderrahmene

3 162238290607 ABDELHALIM Zakaria abdesabour

4 222238244217 ABID
ACHRAF IMAD

EDDINE

5 232338279604 ADDA Khelifa Ihèb

6 242438262703 ADDOU SALSABIL

7 222238253706 ADDOU Fatima zahraâ

8 222238289012 AKLI Zahir

9 212138040576 ALI BIDA KHALED

10 22228ESH11934 AMAR ISSELMOU Mohamed beitat

11 222238246911 AMARI Abdel ilah

12 212138038073 AMMOUR Nour el houda

University of Djillali Liabes of Sidi Bel Abbes
Faculty of Technology

Semester 1 Examination – Analysis

              (1st, Indebted Students)

N° Matricule Nom Prénom

13 222238267609 AMRANI SOHEIB

14 212138039523 AOUAD MAROUA

15 232338286705 ARBI ABDELWAHHAB
YOUCEF

16 222238241009 AREZKI Zakarya aymen

17 242438252802 ASSAS Insaf malika

18 232338281317 AYAD Mohamed abdelaziz

19 232338285910 AZZA
BELKHEIR

MOHAMMED
AHMED

20 232338257812 AZZOUZ RADJAA ASMAA

21 242438304313 AZZOUZ Mohammed riad

22 222238291101 BACHIR-BOUIADJRA OUSSAMA

23 242438302715 BARAKA Israà fatima

24 232338247610 BEGHADID Anes Mohamed Abd
El Illah

Salle 08
Analys-1



ManagerEBST
N° Matricule Nom Prénom

25 242438304516 BEHILIL MALEK

26 232338291007 BEKENNICHE IKRAM

27 212138036689 BELABED
MOHAMED-

ABDELDJALIL

28 232338243308 BELGADI AMINA

29 242438291201 BELGROUNE Abdelkrim

30 242438297802 BELHOUARI Romeissaà

31 232338240816 BELMAMOUN Zin eddine djelloul

32 232338276005 BEN MACHOU DOUAA

33 232338278513 BENABDERRAHMANE RIHAM

34 242438274702 BENAFFANE Zouaoui wadie

35 232338235203 BENATTI Ahmed fayçal

36 232338243305 BENDAOUD OUSSAMA

University of Djillali Liabes of Sidi Bel Abbes
Faculty of Technology

Semester 1 Examination – Analysis

               (1st, Indebted Students)

N° Matricule Nom Prénom

37 232338262716 BENDAOUD ZINELAABIDINE

38 242438295802 BENDJEBBARA Ibtissam yassmine

39 222238281718 BENDJEMAA
AICHA ABIR
KHOULOUD

40 242438280517 BENHADOU Yamina

41 242438309020 BENMAHAMMED Yasser

42 242438252613 BENRENNOU Ibtissem

43 232338235218 BENSELIM NADIR

44 222238289406 BENTELDJA ABDELKADER

45 242438274901 BENYOUB
Houssam imad

eddine

46 222238272406 BERRABAH
Anes Mohamed

Rédha

47 232338265501 BERRAIH Souad

48 232338251319 BESBASSI Feryal

Salle 09
Analys-1



ManagerEBST
N° Matricule Nom Prénom

49 222238253904 BLOUHI Ilies abdelmadjid

50 232338255001 BOUCETTA IKHLAS

51 242438282315 BOUCHAREB Abdel ilah

52 222238239714 BOUCHELAREM Abdelkader mouàd

53 242438264105 BOUCHERIT Fatma

54 242438304301 BOUCHOUICHA Mohamed el amine

55 222238241210 BOUDKHIRA IMAD EDDINE

56 232338294210 BOUHAFS
Mohammed iméd

eddine

57 242438274501 BOUKHELIFA Merièm khouloud

58 222238264301 BOULAHYA AYMEN ALAA EDDIN

59 212138035791 BOUMENDJEL Abdennour

60 232338248207 BOUSSAHRA KADA

University of Djillali Liabes of Sidi Bel Abbes
Faculty of Technology

Semester 1 Examination – Analysis

                 (1st, Indebted Students)

N° Matricule Nom Prénom

61 242438252520 CHERIF ISHAK

62 212138039549 DAHMANE MEKKI

63 222238282810 DAHMANI Alaeddine messaoud

64 242438272308 DAHMANI Mohamed abd el ali

65 242438254509 DAOUADI Bidjad

66 191938037893 DAOUD FATMA

67 232338278706 DAOUD TAYEB AMINE

68 222238262003 DARANI
MOHAMMED

YASSINE IMAD
EDDINE

69 212138042263 DEBBAR Noufèl

70 222238249606 DELHOUM Nihed

71 242438255016 DERAHMOUNE Abdelmadjid

72 232338254015 DERMACHE Douaa

Salle 10
Analys-1



ManagerEBST
N° Matricule Nom Prénom

73 222238293707 DIDA NOUREDDINE

74 242438291304 DIFALLAH Mohammed amine

75 232338278518 DIRECHE Zineddine

76 232338286818 DJEBBAR Fawzi Nadir

77 232338240115 DJEGHAB Yahia

78 242438263505 DRAI Tayeb zine el abiddine

79 242438291015 EL HANNANI Salsabil

80 232338275411 EL MOSSOUESS Feriel

81 202038036026 ELMOSSOUESS ALLAA EDDINE

82 222238293317 FAKIH Kheira - imène

83 222238259719 FATMI Nabila

84 222239559804 FEKHAR Abdelhamid

University of Djillali Liabes of Sidi Bel Abbes
Faculty of Technology

Semester 1 Examination – Analysis 

               (1st, Indebted Students)

N° Matricule Nom Prénom

85 222238256801 FEKIR ASSIA

86 222238316711 FILALI Hacene mehdi

87 242438272314 FORTAS Hadjer

88 212138046873 GHALI BOUAZZA

89 242438259419 GHAZI Mohammed ismail

90 232338248102 GHITAOUI ABD ENNOUR

91 232338271618 HABIBECHE HOURIA

92 222238257005 HADDAD Fatiha Abir

93 232338273003 HADJ MERABET Rayane

94 242438302816 HAKEM Israȃ merièm

95 232338243412 HAMIDA
BOUMEDIENE

KHALIL

96 242438253218 HAMLILI Cheimaa rihana

Salle 11
Analys-1



ManagerEBST
N° Matricule Nom Prénom

97 222238288320 HAOUARI ISLAM MOHAMMED

98 212138036481 HARMEL ABDELHAK

99 212137001993 IDDER MOHAMMED

100 242438248119 KACHOUR Yasmine

101 242438253412 KADDOURI Abderrahméne

102 222238253403 KADID NASSIMA

103 232338262515 KADRI israȃ

104 212138039864 KAID Mohammed rèda

105 242438258717 KAMELI Yasser ismail

106 222238272615
KATEB HACHEMI

AMAR
NOUH

University of Djillali Liabes of Sidi Bel Abbes
Faculty of Technology

Semester 1 Examination – Analysis 

             (1st, Indebted Students)

N° Matricule Nom Prénom

107 242438264103 KECHAR Rawda

108 242438304513 KODDAT
Merièm nour

elyakine

109 242437010202 LANSARI Mohammed lamine

110 232338278903 LARBI MOHAMMED AMINE

111 232338244102 LARDJOUN Naser elddine

112 232338266311 MANKOUR
MOHAMED

ABDERRAHMANE

113 202037015121 MANSOURA Kamel eddine

114 242438290914 MATALLAH Rania

115 232338239218 MAZAR Salima

116 232338254205 MECHICHE IMAD EDDINE

Salle 12
Analys-1



ManagerEBST
N° Matricule Nom Prénom

117 242438274401 MEDIONI Abdelkrim

118 242438303410 MEGHERBI Zakaria

119 242438303419 MEHDAOUI Sara

120 242438266014 MERZOUG
Abdellatif mohamed

nadir

121 242438311604 MESLI Sarra amira

122 222238240110 MESSAFEUR
MOHAMMED IMED

EDDINE

123 232338281405 MESSAI Nassira

124 232338262708 MESSOUDI Rihab

125 22228ESH11931
MOHAMED LEMINE

EL KEIHEL
Yahya

126 232438328913 MOUSSALI BILAL

University of Djillali Liabes of Sidi Bel Abbes
Faculty of Technology

Semester 1 Examination – Analysis

              (1st, Indebted Students)

N° Matricule Nom Prénom

127 23238MRT22149 N'DIAY Mohamed el hasene

128 212138036400 NEDJADI YOUCEF DJILALI

129 232338265316 NEHARI Imène Razika

130 242438291119 OGBI Abdessamed

131 242438297613 OUAZZANE Israa djihane

132 222238293504 OUHALA Abderrahmane

133 222238240109 RATENI
MOHAMMED IMAD

EDDINE

134 242438287302 REFIF Zouaouia

135 212138039548 REHAIL
MOHAMMED
ABDELNACER

136 242438274205 SADOU Amina

Salle 13
Analys-1



ManagerEBST
N° Matricule Nom Prénom

137 232338287009 SAHEL MOHAMED

138 232338249112 SAHRAOUI
MOHAMMED SEIF

EDDINE

139 232338262914 SAIDI MARWA

140 242438303517 SALHI Souha

141 232337010310 SEMMANI Nabil

142 242438254807 SENOUCI Abdelkader

143 242438254512 SENOUCI Abderrahmène

144 232338240905 SIALI Adléne Moussa

145 242438258406 SIDELMRABET Omar farouk

146 232338436101 SLIMI AHMED

University of Djillali Liabes of Sidi Bel Abbes
Faculty of Technology

Semester 1 Examination – Analysis 

              (1st, Indebted Students)

N° Matricule Nom Prénom

147 242438262814 TALBI Ali

148 232338247701 TAYEBI AHMED

149 232338247919 TEDJINE CHAHINAZ

150 222238282603 TIFOURI Bochra

151 242438263205 TIRES Hind sara

152 242438295120 YOUSFI Mohammed anis

153 232337011109 YOUSFI ABDELGHAFOUR

154 212138041277 ZENATI MOHAMED AMINE

155 232337004314 ZERGOUG Ishak

156 232338234907 ZERHOUNI Soheib

157 232338294303 ZEROUKI NESRINE

Salle 14
Analys-1



ManagerEBST
N° Matricule Nom Prénom

1 232338266311 MANKOUR
MOHAMED

ABDERRAHMANE

2 232338254205 MECHICHE IMAD EDDINE

3 232338243305 BENDAOUD OUSSAMA

4 232338240905 SIALI Adléne Moussa

5 232338265316 NEHARI Imène Razika

6 232338240816 BELMAMOUN Zin eddine djelloul

7 212138042263 DEBBAR Noufèl

8 232338244102 LARDJOUN Naser elddine

9 222239559804 FEKHAR Abdelhamid

10 212138039548 REHAIL
MOHAMMED
ABDELNACER

11 232337154403 DERMACHE Farah

12 232338436101 SLIMI AHMED

University of Djillali Liabes of Sidi Bel Abbes
Faculty of Technology

Semester 1 Examination – 

Structure  of Matter

              (1st, Indebted Students)

N° Matricule Nom Prénom

13 232338275411 EL MOSSOUESS Feriel

14 232338235203 BENATTI Ahmed fayçal

15 232338265501 BERRAIH Souad

16 232338291007 BEKENNICHE IKRAM

17 232338262708 MESSOUDI Rihab

18 232338285910 AZZA
BELKHEIR

MOHAMMED
AHMED

19 222238293504 OUHALA Abderrahmane

20 232338254015 DERMACHE Douaa

21 232338281317 AYAD Mohamed abdelaziz

22 232338278518 DIRECHE Zineddine

23 232338287009 SAHEL MOHAMED

24 222238267609 AMRANI SOHEIB

Salle 08
Chim-1



ManagerEBST
N° Matricule Nom Prénom

25 232338255001 BOUCETTA IKHLAS

26 232338286818 DJEBBAR Fawzi Nadir

27 23238MRT22149 N'DIAY Mohamed el hasene

28 232338281405 MESSAI Nassira

29 242438252802 ASSAS Insaf malika

30 242438304218 ABBAR Mohammed ishak

31 242438258717 KAMELI Yasser ismail

32 242438302715 BARAKA Israà fatima

33 242438263505 DRAI
Tayeb zine el

abiddine

34 242438311604 MESLI Sarra amira

35 242438274401 MEDIONI Abdelkrim

36 242438309020 BENMAHAMMED Yasser

University of Djillali Liabes of Sidi Bel Abbes
Faculty of Technology

Semester 1 Examination –
 Structure  of Matter

              (1st, Indebted Students)

N° Matricule Nom Prénom

37 242438303410 MEGHERBI Zakaria

38 242438272314 FORTAS Hadjer

39 242438265902 HAMAIDIA Kheira

40 242438291119 OGBI Abdessamed

41 232438328913 MOUSSALI BILAL

42 242438304516 BEHILIL MALEK

43 242438291304 DIFALLAH Mohammed amine

44 242438272308 DAHMANI Mohamed abd el ali

45 242438253218 HAMLILI Cheimaa rihana

46 242437010202 LANSARI Mohammed lamine

47 242438263016 DJAFI Meriem

48 242438253412 KADDOURI Abderrahméne

Salle 09
Chim-1



ManagerEBST
N° Matricule Nom Prénom

49 242438262703 ADDOU SALSABIL

50 242438254807 SENOUCI Abdelkader

51 242438262814 TALBI Ali

52 242438259419 GHAZI Mohammed ismail

53 242438280517 BENHADOU Yamina

54 242438295120 YOUSFI Mohammed anis

55 242438291201 BELGROUNE Abdelkrim

56 242438304210 OBEID Mohammed amine

57 242438302816 HAKEM Israȃ merièm

58 242438274702 BENAFFANE Zouaoui wadie

59 242438291015 EL HANNANI Salsabil

60 242438303517 SALHI Souha

University of Djillali Liabes of Sidi Bel Abbes
Faculty of Technology

Semester 1 Examination – 

Structure  of Matter

              (1st, Indebted Students)

N° Matricule Nom Prénom

61 242438274501 BOUKHELIFA Merièm khouloud

62 242438254512 SENOUCI Abderrahmène

63 242438258406 SIDELMRABET Omar farouk

64 242438254509 DAOUADI Bidjad

65 242438295802 BENDJEBBARA Ibtissam yassmine

66 242438274205 SADOU Amina

67 242438274901 BENYOUB
Houssam imad

eddine

68 242438304313 AZZOUZ Mohammed riad

69 242438303419 MEHDAOUI Sara

70 242438252520 CHERIF ISHAK

71 242438263205 TIRES Hind sara

72 242438282315 BOUCHAREB Abdel ilah

Salle  10
Chim-1



ManagerEBST
N° Matricule Nom Prénom

73 242438255016 DERAHMOUNE Abdelmadjid

74 242438287302 REFIF Zouaouia

75 232338243412 HAMIDA
BOUMEDIENE

KHALIL

76 222238316711 FILALI Hacene mehdi

77 212138036481 HARMEL ABDELHAK

78 212138035791 BOUMENDJEL Abdennour

79 202038036026 ELMOSSOUESS ALLAA EDDINE

80 222238272615
KATEB HACHEMI

AMAR
NOUH

81 222238253403 KADID NASSIMA

82 212138036400 NEDJADI YOUCEF DJILALI

83 232338239218 MAZAR Salima

84 222238256801 FEKIR ASSIA

University of Djillali Liabes of Sidi Bel Abbes
Faculty of Technology

Semester 1 Examination – 

Structure  of Matter

              (1st, Indebted Students)

N° Matricule Nom Prénom

85 22228ESH11931
MOHAMED LEMINE

EL KEIHEL
Yahya

86 222238246911 AMARI Abdel ilah

87 222238291101 BACHIR-BOUIADJRA OUSSAMA

88 212138036689 BELABED
MOHAMED-

ABDELDJALIL

89 232337011109 YOUSFI ABDELGHAFOUR

90 232338247610 BEGHADID
Anes Mohamed Abd

El Illah

91 191938037893 DAOUD FATMA

92 222238289108 MATAOUI Said abdelaziz

93 222238259719 FATMI Nabila

94 212138041277 ZENATI MOHAMED AMINE

95 232337010310 SEMMANI Nabil

96 232338243308 BELGADI AMINA

Salle 11
Chim-1



ManagerEBST
N° Matricule Nom Prénom

97 232338240115 DJEGHAB Yahia

98 232338278706 DAOUD TAYEB AMINE

99 232338249112 SAHRAOUI
MOHAMMED SEIF

EDDINE

100 232338286705 ARBI
ABDELWAHHAB

YOUCEF

101 232338262515 KADRI israȃ

102 232338247919 TEDJINE CHAHINAZ

103 232338278513
BENABDERRAHMAN

E
RIHAM

104 232338276005 BEN MACHOU DOUAA

105 222238282609 ABBAS
Mohammed anés

abderrahmene

106 222238281718 BENDJEMAA
AICHA ABIR
KHOULOUD

107 212138038073 AMMOUR Nour el houda

University of Djillali Liabes of Sidi Bel Abbes
Faculty of Technology

Semester 1 Examination – 

Structure  of Matter

              (1st, Indebted Students)

N° Matricule Nom Prénom

108 222238293707 DIDA NOUREDDINE

109 222238272406 BERRABAH
Anes Mohamed

Rédha

110 222238240109 RATENI
MOHAMMED IMAD

EDDINE

111 222238264301 BOULAHYA AYMEN ALAA EDDIN

112 22228ESH11934 AMAR ISSELMOU Mohamed beitat

113 222238240110 MESSAFEUR
MOHAMMED IMED

EDDINE

114 222238293317 FAKIH Kheira - imène

115 212138039549 DAHMANE MEKKI

116 222238241009 AREZKI Zakarya aymen

Salle 12
Chim-1



ManagerEBST
N° Matricule Nom Prénom

117 222238289012 AKLI Zahir

118 222238244217 ABID
ACHRAF IMAD

EDDINE

119 222238282603 TIFOURI Bochra

120 232337004314 ZERGOUG Ishak

121 232338247701 TAYEBI AHMED

122 232338294210 BOUHAFS
Mohammed iméd

eddine

123 232338294303 ZEROUKI NESRINE

124 202037015121 MANSOURA Kamel eddine

125 222238262003 DARANI
MOHAMMED

YASSINE IMAD
EDDINE

126 222238239714 BOUCHELAREM Abdelkader mouàd

127 222238289406 BENTELDJA ABDELKADER

University of Djillali Liabes of Sidi Bel Abbes
Faculty of Technology

Semester 1 Examination – 

Structure  of Matter

              (1st, Indebted Students)

N° Matricule Nom Prénom

128 222238249606 DELHOUM Nihed

129 212138040576 ALI BIDA KHALED

130 212138039864 KAID Mohammed rèda

131 212138046873 GHALI BOUAZZA

Salle 13
Chim-1



ManagerEBST
N° Matricule Nom Prénom

1 232338254205 MECHICHE IMAD EDDINE

2 232338243305 BENDAOUD OUSSAMA

3 232338262716 BENDAOUD ZINELAABIDINE

4 222239559804 FEKHAR Abdelhamid

5 232337154403 DERMACHE Farah

6 232338275411 EL MOSSOUESS Feriel

7 232338235203 BENATTI Ahmed fayçal

8 232338254015 DERMACHE Douaa

9 232338281317 AYAD Mohamed abdelaziz

10 232338255001 BOUCETTA IKHLAS

11 232338281405 MESSAI Nassira

12 222238282810 DAHMANI Alaeddine messaoud

University of Djillali Liabes of Sidi Bel Abbes
Faculty of Technology

Semester 1 Examination –
       Engineering Professions

        (1st, Indebted Students)

N° Matricule Nom Prénom

13 242438248119 KACHOUR Yasmine

14 242438311604 MESLI Sarra amira

15 242438274401 MEDIONI Abdelkrim

16 242438266014 MERZOUG
Abdellatif mohamed

nadir

17 242438272314 FORTAS Hadjer

18 242438254805 BENALI Tarek abderrahméne

19 242438290914 MATALLAH Rania

20 242438291119 OGBI Abdessamed

21 242438272308 DAHMANI Mohamed abd el ali

22 242438253218 HAMLILI Cheimaa rihana

23 242437010202 LANSARI Mohammed lamine

24 242438263016 DJAFI Meriem

Salle 08
MST



ManagerEBST
N° Matricule Nom Prénom

25 242438262703 ADDOU SALSABIL

26 242438262814 TALBI Ali

27 242438280517 BENHADOU Yamina

28 242438297802 BELHOUARI Romeissaà

29 242438274702 BENAFFANE Zouaoui wadie

30 242438291015 EL HANNANI Salsabil

31 242438274501 BOUKHELIFA Merièm khouloud

32 242438254512 SENOUCI Abderrahmène

33 242438264103 KECHAR Rawda

34 242438254509 DAOUADI Bidjad

35 242438274901 BENYOUB
Houssam imad

eddine

36 242438304313 AZZOUZ Mohammed riad

University of Djillali Liabes of Sidi Bel Abbes
Faculty of Technology

Semester 1 Examination –
       Engineering Professions

        (1st, Indebted Students)

N° Matricule Nom Prénom

37 242438303419 MEHDAOUI Sara

38 242438252520 CHERIF ISHAK

39 242438263205 TIRES Hind sara

40 242438304301 BOUCHOUICHA Mohamed el amine

41 242438297613 OUAZZANE Israa djihane

42 162238290607 ABDELHALIM Zakaria abdesabour

43 222238257005 HADDAD Fatiha Abir

44 202038036026 ELMOSSOUESS ALLAA EDDINE

45 222238272615
KATEB HACHEMI

AMAR
NOUH

46 222238256801 FEKIR ASSIA

47 22228ESH11931
MOHAMED LEMINE

EL KEIHEL
Yahya

48 222238246911 AMARI Abdel ilah

Salle 09
MST



ManagerEBST
N° Matricule Nom Prénom

49 232337011109 YOUSFI ABDELGHAFOUR

50 232338247610 BEGHADID
Anes Mohamed Abd El

Illah

51 222238259719 FATMI Nabila

52 232337010310 SEMMANI Nabil

53 232338240115 DJEGHAB Yahia

54 232338248207 BOUSSAHRA KADA

55 232338248102 GHITAOUI ABD ENNOUR

56 232338262515 KADRI israȃ

57 232338278513 BENABDERRAHMANE RIHAM

58 222238253904 BLOUHI Ilies abdelmadjid

59 22228ESH11934 AMAR ISSELMOU Mohamed beitat

60 222238262003 DARANI
MOHAMMED YASSINE

IMAD EDDINE
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61 222238239714 BOUCHELAREM Abdelkader mouàd

62 232338247701 TAYEBI AHMED

Salle 10
MST


